
512 SAFETY EQUIPMENT 
& SUPPLIES

SPILL CONTROL MANAGEMENT
97-GALLON SPILL KITS

	 Oil Only	 Price	 Universal	 Price 
Description	 Model No.	 /Each	 Model No.	 /Each
Spill Kit	 SEJ260	    	 SEI166	    
Mobile Spill Kit	 SEJ261	    	 SEI493	    
Replacement Kit*	 SEJ823	    	 SG967	    
*Replacement kit does not include original package container

CONTENTS:			 

Qty	 Description	 Oil Only	 Universal

100	 Sorbent Pads, 15" x 17" 	 SEI140	 SEJ772
10	 Sorbent Socks, 3" x 120" 	 SEI142	 SEI157
8	 Sorbent Pillows, 8" x 18" 	 SEI143	 SEJ776
1	 Drain Cover, 36" x 36" 	 SH104	 SH104
1	 Caution Tape, 3" x 300' 	 SFJ602	 SFJ602
2	 Pairs Nitrile Gloves, XL (10)	 SEF086	 SEF086
2	 Pairs Safety Goggles, One Size 	 SEF219	 SEF219
2	 Microporous Coveralls, XL 	 SEC817	 SEC817
10	 Disposal Bags, 26" x 36" 	 SEI272	 SEI272

Replacement Containers	 Capacity	 Model No.
Spill Control Locker, 42" x 30" x 29" 	 97 Gallons	 ND702
Mobile Spill Control Locker, 42" x 33 " x 29" 	 97 Gallons	 SEI518

95-GALLON SPILL KITS

	 Oil Only	 Price	 Universal	 Price	 Hazmat	 Price 
Description	 Model No.	 /Each	 Model No.	 /Each	 Model No.	 /Each
Spill Kit	 SEJ262	    	 SEI167	    	 SEJ263	    
Mobile Spill Kit	 SEJ264	    	 SEI494	    	 SEJ265	    
Replacement Kit*	 SEJ824	    	 SEI873	    	 SEJ826	    
*Replacement kit does not include original package container

CONTENTS:

Qty	 Description	 Oil Only	 Universal	 Hazmat
50	 Sorbent Pads , 15" x 17"	 SEI140	 SEJ772	 SEJ773
5	 Sorbent Socks, 3" x 48"	 SEI141	 SEI156	 SEJ775
5	 Sorbent Pillows, 8" x 18"	 SEI143	 SEJ776	 SEI153
4	 Sorbent Booms, 5" x 10'	 SDK910	 SEI149	 SEI149
1	 Sorbent Roll, 15" x 150'	 SEH950	 SEH963	 SEJ009
1	 Drain Cover, 36" x 36"	 SH104	 SH104	 SH104
1	 Caution Tape, 3" x 300'	 SFJ602	 SFJ602	 SFJ602
2	 Pairs Nitrile Gloves, XL (10)	 SEF086	 SEF086	 SEF086
2	 Pairs Safety Goggles, One Size 	 SEF219	 SEF219	 SEF219
2	 Microporous Coveralls, XL 	 SEC817	 SEC817	 SEC817
10	 Disposal Bags, 26" x 36" 	 SEI272	 SEI272	 SEI272

Replacement Containers	 Capacity	 Model No.
Polyethylene Overpack Drum, 32" x 26" x 42"	 95 Gallons	 SDM248*
Mobile Polyethylene Overpack Drum, 32" x 26" x 42"	 95 Gallons	 SAH549**
* UN 1H2/X295/S, DOT 49 CFR 173.3(c), EPA, SPCC and NPDES 
** UN 1H2/X125/S, DOT 49 CFR 173.3(c), EPA, SPCC and NPDES

Mobile Version

SEI166

Mobile Version

SEI167

95-GALLON SHOP SPILL KITS
	 Oil Only	 Price	 Universal	 Price	 Hazmat	 Price 
Description	 Model No.	 /Each	 Model No.	 /Each	 Model No.	 /Each
Spill Kit	 SEJ266	    	 SEI168	    	 SAL321	    
Mobile Spill Kit	 SEJ268	    	 SEI495	    	 SEJ269	    
Replacement Kit*	 SEJ827	    	 SEI947	    	 SEJ829	    
*Replacement kit does not include original package container

CONTENTS:				  

Qty	 Description	 Oil Only	 Universal	 Hazmat
100	 Sorbent Pads, 15" x 17"	 SEI140	 SEJ772	 SEJ773
10	 Sorbent Socks, 3" x 120"	 SEI142	 SEI157	 SEI151
8	 Sorbent Pillows, 8" x 18"	 SEI143	 SEJ776	 SEI153
1	 Drain Cover, 36 " x 36"	 SH104	 SH104	 SH104
1	 Caution Tape, 3" x 300'	 SFJ602	 SFJ602	 SFJ602
2	 Pairs Nitrile Gloves, XL (10)	 SEF086	 SEF086	 SEF086
2	 Pairs Safety Goggles, One Size	 SEF219	 SEF219	 SEF219
2	 Microporous Coveralls, XL	 SEC817	 SEC817	 SEC817
10	 Disposal Bags, 26" x 36"	 SEI272	 SEI272	 SEI272

Replacement Containers	 Capacity	 Model No.
Polyethylene Overpack Drum, 32" x 26" x 42"	 95 Gallons	 SDM248*
Mobile Polyethylene Overpack Drum, 32" x 26" x 42"	 95 Gallons	 SAH549**

Mobile Version

SEI168

* UN 1H2/X295/S, DOT 49 CFR 173.3(c), EPA, SPCC and NPDES      ** UN 1H2/X125/S, DOT 49 CFR 173.3(c), EPA, SPCC and NPDES


